
TERMINAL - OSPEDALE - BORGO DIAZ - CARCERI - TERMINAL
w
w
w
.tra

sfe
r.e

u

F = Feriale 

LINEA 2

FERMATE F F F F F F F F F F F F
Terminal 07:35  08:00  09:00  10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

Villa Verde 07:38  08:03  09:03  10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03
Carceri 07:40  08:05  09:05  10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05

Ospedale 07:41  08:06  09:06  10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06
Carabinieri 07:42  08:07  09:07  10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07
Borgo Diaz 07:44  08:09  09:09  10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08

Via Appennini 07:47  08:10  09:10  10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10
Cappuccini 07:48  08:12  09:12  10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12
Borgo Diaz 07:49  08:13  09:13  10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13

Carceri 07:51  08:16  09:16  10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16
Via Bellesi 07:52  08:17  09:17  10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17
Terminal 07:55  08:20  09:20  10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20


